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SWORDS WATER SUPPLY

NETWORK UPGRADE

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT PLAN

SECTION 1

VMS & ACCESS SIGNAGE

DESIGN PARAMETERS

Roadworks type

Number of advance signs

Distance between signs

Road Classification

Sign visibility

Taper at lane (lane closure)

Taper at lane (shuttle)

1(iii)

A/B

2

50m

25m

1 in 15

Speed Limit

50 km/h

Minimum Cone size

Cone spacing at tapers

Lateral Safety Zone

Sign size (circular)

Cone spacing longitudinal

Longitudinal Safety Zone

Minimum lane width

600mm

750mm

3m

6m

0.5m

5m

3.0m

Sign size (diamond)
600mm

45°

3(i)

A/B

4

90m

120m

1 in 20

80 km/h

750mm

3m

12m

1.2m

24m

3.3m

750mm

750mm

45°
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R132
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